2022 National Junior
Cream of the Crop Award
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Rank Animal Name
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OCEAN-VIEW SILVER LINING
NOR-BERT DOC JAZZ

FUHRMANN-VU CRUSH JANE

VANDOSKES DBACK CARLEY-ET

NOR-BERT D-LAMBDA CHANTEL

MJ-RONNEBAUM MARGIN 725

JUSTA-BEAUTY AD JUSTICE-RED
PEAK NOL MNTYA 1697-ET
HIT-THE-MARK SAMMY MOONBEAM
COURTLANE G W ATWOOD CASSY
MJ-RONNEBAUM RAIDEN 718

PAUL-FARM CRUSH WINONA

ZBW BAILEYS DENVER BANJO-ET
WALK-LE ATWOOD BRANDY-ET
SHOW-MAR KANDY 1382-ET
SYNERGY ANAHIEM MAGNOLIA-ET

U.S. Registered Holsteins
FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION USA, INC.

sedentials’

The National Junior Cream of the Crop award
recognizes cows owned by Holstein youth with

exceptional milk production. All Junior-owned cows

who produced at least 30,000 pounds of milk in a
single 305-day of less lactation, completed in the

Owner Name
Dakota Brown

Dalton, Dillon, &
Breanne Freeman

Dalton, Dillon, & Breanne

Freeman

Brianne, Brooklyn,
& Reid Vandoske

Dalton, Dillon,
& Breanne Freeman

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Ellie Widerman
Jacob & Claire Betley
Cody Walker

Coleton Meier

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Dalton, Dillon,
& Breanne Freeman

Esmae Velsen
Cody Walker
Wesley Brantner

Evan Jauquet

State

X
PA
PA
Wi

3-03
3-03

3-06

4-08

3-05

3-11

4-02
2-10
3-03
6-01
4-00

4-04

3-05
3-01
6-05
6-04

previous calendar year are eligible for this recognition.
All eligible cows are ranked based on their combined
pounds of fat and protein produced in the lactation,
and the top 75 cows are recognized annually.

Qualifying Production Record

2X
3X

3X

3X

3X

3X

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

3X

3X
3X
3X
3X

305d 45,090M 2,193F 1,378P
305d 35,270M 1,987F 1,403P

305d 33,990M 1,940F 1,348P

305d 41,710M 1,940F 1,292P

305d 31,420M 1,961F 1,176P

305d 35,290M 1,820F 1,294P

305d 41,100M 1,983F 1,109P
305d 35,540M 1,882F 1,205P
305d 45,010M 1,694F 1,373P
305d 37,490M 1,793F 1,248P
305d 43,200M 1,743F 1,285P

305d 34,800M 1,695F 1,235P

305d 48,630M 1,428F 1,464P
305d 37,220M 1,616F 1,252P
305d 41,820M 1,718F 1,150P
305d 37,290M 1,663F 1,190P

(continued on next page)

Visit www.holsteinusa.com/juniors
for more information about

Holstein Association USA Junior awards programs.
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2022 National Junior Cream of the Crop Award (continued)

SHOW-MAR UNDENIED KADILLIC
PEAK SUSANNA SSPRN 1630-ET

WALK-LE ATWOOD BENTLEY-ET
WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PAYTON
MJ-RONNEBAUM BRODIE 536-ET

PEAK CHNEL NITRO 1718-ET
PEAK RKSTR BHT P 1684-ET
JUST-N-RUST ATW PRECIOUS-ET
EMERALD-ACR-VR LUNELLA

SYNERGY ALCHMY LOOPHOLE-RED
SHOW-MAR DSTRY ENVY1480-RED
MJ-RONNEBAUM BOASTFUL 664

VALLEY-DRIVE HERO TARAPIN
JENNY-LOU HODEDOE 5067
STONE-FRONT DBACK AMAZING
SHOW-MAR D-MAN PRETYGIRL-ET
PEAK LADYLUCK KROYL 1616-ET
TIGER-LILY LADD RIDLEY-RED
STONE-FRONT GATEDANCR MITZI
WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PATROL-RED
CO-VISTA JORDY 2751

SHOW-MAR UNDENIED BUNNIE-ET
HOLLERMANN DENVER 421Y-ET
MEIER-MEADOWS DOC APPROACH
PENN-DELL DOORMAN RUTHIE
MS MJ-RONNEBAUM KEENAN 715

NOBLAND DB FELICIA-TW
KINGS-RANSOM KR CUPCAKE-ET
MILGENE HALO JIGGY WITH IT

PEAK ZRONICA SLMDNK 1633-ET
SNOWCREST AIRLIFT ASHES
SUNNYSIDE ASIA DOORMAN-ET
NOBLAND AATOOTSIE ROLL-RED

WALK-LE LANDON PRISCILLA
E-SKINNER JORDY 6672
MEIER-MEADOWS KEN MINNIE-TW
MJ-RONNEBAUM SKYFALL 801

LARS-ACRES DEMPSEY FATE
MJ-RONNEBAUM KEENAN 702

tered Holsteins
FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

Wesley Brantner
Jacob & Claire Betley

Cody Walker
Brinkley Burdette

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Jacob & Claire Betley
Jacob & Claire Betley
Dalton Freeman

Emily, Melissa,
& Matthew Ossmann

Evan Jauquet
Wesley Brantner

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Emily Stumpf

Lauren & Brayden Breunig

Kayla Buttles
Wesley Brantner
Jacob & Claire Betley
Lily Marshman
Kayla Buttles
Brinkley Burdette
Cody Noel

Wesley Brantner
Mason Hollermann
Abigal Busker
Kristen Houser

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Drew Noble
Lauren King

Ariona, Tianda,
& Treyton Hildebrandt

Jacob & Claire Betley
Sela Beeman
Bennett Borgwardt

Ainsley, Macie, & Drew
Noble

Connor Walker
Payton Bennett
Magen Busker

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

Luke Trustem

Haley, Bianka,
& Braden Ronnebaum

PA
Wi

PA
PA

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
PA

Wi
Wi

Wi
NY
Wi

Wi
PA
Wi
Wi

1-10
3-11

3-07
6-00
5-03

2-11
2-11
7-09
4-02

8-10
2-03
3-10

8-09
3-00
4-00
2-02
3-05
4-05
3-03
5-10
3-00
1-11
5-00
2-11
4-09
3-04

4-11
3-10
6-08

3-10
4-08
5-01
3-06

3-07
3-03
3-00
3-04

4-06
3-09

3X 305d 36,590M 1,622F 1,214P
3X 305d 33,480M 1,714F 1,120P

3X 305d 37,410M 1,545F 1,287P
2X302d 33,450M 1,872F 954P
3X 305d 35,000M 1,629F 1,194P

3X 305d 35,510M 1,608F 1,213P
3X 305d 36,550M 1,639F 1,178P
3X 305d 32,380M 1,657F 1,159P
2X 305d 36,970M 1,610F 1,196P

3X 305d 34,750M 1,555F 1,248P
3X 305d 37,370M 1,626F 1,166P
3X 305d 38,940M 1,535F 1,234P

3X 250d 32,090M 1,695F 1,069P
3X 300d 36,360M 1,574F 1,169P
3X 305d 38,980M 1,584F 1,158P
3X 305d 39,050M 1,506F 1,226P
3X 305d 31,070M 1,657F 1,056P
3X 305d 30,720M 1,689F 1,015P
3X 305d 40,180M 1,481F 1,210P
2X 305d 31,490M 1,770F 907P

3X 305d 39,120M 1,535F 1,141P
3X 305d 37,040 M1,478F 1,187P
3X 305d 37,600M 1,477F 1,172P
3X 305d 38,330M 1,463F 1,184P
2X 305d 39,210M 1,531F 1,116P
3X 305d 32,530M 1,582F 1,062P

3X 305d 33,700M 1,584F 1,058P
3X 305d 32,180M 1,468F 1,167P
2X 305d 32,990M 1,585F 1,039P

3X 305d 31,870M 1,488F 1,136P
2X 305d 39,140M 1,515F 1,104P
3X 305d 33,280M 1,543F 1,074P
3X 305d 32,490M 1,532F 1,075P

3X 305d 36,120M 1,467F 1,139P
3X 305d 31,190M 1,533F 1,064P
3X 305d 35,530M 1,460F 1,123P
3X 305d 30,880M 1,546F 1,032P

3X 305d 33,310M 1,598F 980P
3X 305d 36,010M 1,456F 1,114P

(continued on next page)
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2022 National Junior Cream of the Crop Award (continued)

JER-LENE TOMLIN GOLDMIND

HARDWOOD MM DURHAM MAHALEY

CLEAR-ECHO DRIVE FAST
MATS-UNO KINGBOY BANANAS
KINGS-RANSOM MERJ MELONS-ET
SHOW-MAR UNSTOPBULL ACE-RED
ONEEDA ARMANI UNO

NOBLAND DOC KINLEY

SYNERGY CRUSH MIRACLE
NOR-BERT SOLOMON SYDNEY

WALK-LE DEL-LAMBDA LOVEDOVE
JER-LENE BOURBON COCOA
GUELDENER DOPPLER STARLET
GLEN-VALLEY DOC ROSE-ET
NOBLAND CAPITAL GA CANDYBAR

PEAK HEIDI ROBRT 1780-ET
NEW-DAY SCORPION SILLY
NEW-DAY EV KR POPPACY
SHOW-MAR UNDENIED STARS-ET
ARD-ACRES IMPRESSION PIPPA

tered Holsteins
FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

Matthew Pacheco
Rachel Busker
Ryan Peck

Ella Gilmore
Nathaniel King
Wesley Brantner
Logen Brand
Macie Noble
Evan Jauquet

Dalton, Dillon,
& Breanne Freeman

Brianna Walker
Matthew Pacheco
Teagan Burianek
Katheryn Longenecker

Ainsley, Macie,
& Drew Noble

Jacob & Claire Betley
Evan Strack

Evan Strack

Wesley Brantner
Abigail & Alexander Ard

CA
IL
NY
TN
NY
PA
IN
Wi
Wi
IN

PA
CA
IL
PA
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
PA
Wi

3-02
5-01
3-02
3-01
4-07
1-11
4-04
2-09
3-03
2-11

3-01
3-10
3-04
3-00
3-02

2-10
3-01
2-11
1-09
4-01

2X 305d 33,010M 1,413F 1,153P
3X 305d 34,050M 1,503F 1,060P
3X 305d 34,740M 1,439F 1,120P
2X 305d 36,440M 1,391F 1,160P
3X 305d 31,530M 1,521F 1,029P
3X 305d 38,110M 1,394F 1,155P
3X 305d 30,640M 1,442F 1,104P
3X 305d 35,930M 1,461F 1,085P
3X 305d 35,050M 1,420F 1,122P
3X 305d 32,020M 1,463F 1,072P

3X 296d 36,640M 1,340F 1,192P
2X 305d 35,110M 1,339F 1,189P
3X 305d 35,380M 1,319F 1,203P
3X 305d 33,960M 1,482F 1,033P
3X 305d 34,390M 1,431F 1,079P

3X 305d 34,790M 1,426F 1,083P
2X 305d 34,250M 1,390F 1,118P
2X 305d 30,150M 1,429F 1,073P
3X 305d 31,520M 1,468F 1,034P
2X 305d 38,090M 1,364F 1,135P



